
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw M45 (15.880)
Judge: 

Harold Connolly USA Nampa, USA 77-01-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 19.58

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-29  19:15:02

End: 23-03-29  20:15:00

1 3723 Daniel KORHONEN M45 15.88Sweden

2 1024 Ralf MORDHORST M45 14.92Germany

3 1131 Thorsten SIMON M45 14.42Germany

4 470 Martti MERILA M45 14.08Estonia

5 3022 Andrzej SULIŃSKI M45 13.47Poland

6 610 Grégory BOTTIER M45 13.44France

7 764 Sylvain WEILER M45 12.64France

8 2616 Tomasz JANKOWSKI M45 12.34Poland

9 1055 Alexander PEKRUL M45 11.89Germany

10 830 Enrico DREßLER M45 11.46Germany

11 517 Esa KATAJAINEN M45 11.45Finland

12 1717 Colm DONOGHUE M45 11.31Ireland

13 2875 Marek OZIEMKIEWICZ M45  8.99Poland

14 1125 Jan-Boyke SEEMANN M45  8.55Germany

15 2904 Robert PIWONSKI M45  5.02Poland

I II III IV V VI

14.06 15.04 15.57 15.88 15.30 xDaniel KORHONEN

13.06 14.46 14.92 x x xRalf MORDHORST

x 13.69 x x 14.11 14.42Thorsten SIMON

14.03 13.93 14.08 x x xMartti MERILA

12.63 12.92 12.51 13.04 13.30 13.47Andrzej SULIŃSKI

11.98 x 11.24 13.44 x 12.83Grégory BOTTIER

11.93 12.64 12.38 12.03 11.93 xSylvain WEILER

12.08 x 12.13 12.34 x 12.01Tomasz JANKOWSKI

11.89 x 11.19Alexander PEKRUL

11.46 x xEnrico DREßLER

11.45 11.30 11.05Esa KATAJAINEN

11.31 11.04 10.49Colm DONOGHUE

7.87 8.99 8.76Marek OZIEMKIEWICZ

x 8.55 xJan-Boyke SEEMANN

5.02 x 4.83Robert PIWONSKI
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Final Robert PIWONSKI Poland  5.0215

2 Final Jan-Boyke SEEMANN Germany  8.5514

3 Final Marek OZIEMKIEWICZ Poland  8.9913

4 Final Colm DONOGHUE Ireland 11.3112

5 Final Esa KATAJAINEN Finland 11.4511

6 Final Enrico DREßLER Germany 11.4610

7 Final Alexander PEKRUL Germany 11.899

8 Final Tomasz JANKOWSKI Poland 12.348

9 Final Sylvain WEILER France 12.647

10 Final Grégory BOTTIER France 13.446

11 Final Andrzej SULIŃSKI Poland 13.475

12 Final Martti MERILA Estonia 14.084

13 Final Thorsten SIMON Germany 14.423

14 Final Ralf MORDHORST Germany 14.922

15 Final Daniel KORHONEN Sweden 15.881
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